
BAGS

1/25

Backpack 20L
Padded back
100% Polyester
48 x 22 x 17 cm

Backpack 
Padded back
100% Polyester + PU Leather
43 x 30 x 13 cm

4084303

4084305

4084312

4384114

4084308

4384106

1/20

logo printing

logo printing

embroidery

embroidery

ONTARIO

CALGARY

FORUM
5015914

5015906

5015903

logo printing
1/20

Conference bag
100% Polyester + PU Leather
37 x 8,5 x 28 cm

embroidery

 7,90 €

16,90 €

12,40 €

67


